TLAB34X30
Pictures for illustration purpose only     rev 2.3.9
Galvanized steel anchor 3/4x30" 4pcs with template
762.0 mm
[30'']
76.20 mm
[3'']
152.4 mm
[6.0'']
3/4UNC ANSI/ASME B1.3
3/4"-10-2a
Ø20.00 mm
153.08 mm
3 mm
Ø216.48 mm104 mm
210 mm
[0.75'']
2-ASTM-A563
2- ASTM-F436
304.8 mm
[12.0"]
10 mm
4-Ø
21 m
m